Cultural Committee - Attendance Report

Event: Anand Utsav 2026
Date: 2026-02-04 | Time: 14:30

Venue: Auditorium

Agenda: Meeting with team members for bifurcation of team

S.No Name

1 Tania

2 Balkaran Singh
3 Naina

4 Ishika

5 Navpreet Kaur

6 Sehajpreet kaur
7 Amanijot kaur

8 Sukhjot Kaur

9 Dilkaran Singh
10 Harbhajan Singh
11 Rida

12 Parminder Singh
13 Nancy Verma
14 Harmanjot Singh
15 Akriti Rattu

16 Sarbjot Singh

17 Lovepreet Kaur
18 Simarjot Kaur
19 Gunbir Singh

20 Bhupinder Singh
21 Gurleen Kaur

22 Kusum

23 Nidhi

24 Priya

25 Sehajpreet kaur

URN

2435924
2513967
2302615
2435023
2302403
2514186
2514531
2435646
2302361
2514441
2302647
2514480
2302616
2514038
2435370
2514491
2435581
2435643
2435713
2513976
2434980
2435580
2302626
2435615

2514186

Team/Category
Social Media
Creative Team
Hospitality
Anchoring

Social Media
Creative Team
Event Management
Record keeping
Sponsorship
Hospitality

Social Media
Creative Team
Record keeping
Hospitality

Event Management
Fine arts

Event Management
Record keeping
Creative Team

Fine arts

Creative Team
Anchoring

Record keeping
Event Management

Creative Team



