

Cultural Committee - Attendance Report

Event: Anand Utsav 2026

Date: 2026-02-04 | Time: 14:30

Venue: Auditorium

Agenda: Meeting with team members for bifurcation of team

S.No	Name	URN	Team/Category
1	Tania	2435924	Social Media
2	Balkaran Singh	2513967	Creative Team
3	Naina	2302615	Hospitality
4	Ishika	2435023	Anchoring
5	Navpreet Kaur	2302403	Social Media
6	Sehajpreet kaur	2514186	Creative Team
7	Amanjot kaur	2514531	Event Management
8	Sukhjot Kaur	2435646	Record keeping
9	Dilkaran Singh	2302361	Sponsorship
10	Harbhajan Singh	2514441	Hospitality
11	Rida	2302647	Social Media
12	Parminder Singh	2514480	Creative Team
13	Nancy Verma	2302616	Record keeping
14	Harmanjot Singh	2514038	Hospitality
15	Akriti Rattu	2435370	Event Management
16	Sarbjot Singh	2514491	Fine arts
17	Lovepreet Kaur	2435581	Event Management
18	Simarjot Kaur	2435643	Record keeping
19	Gunbir Singh	2435713	Creative Team
20	Bhupinder Singh	2513976	Fine arts
21	Gurleen Kaur	2434980	Creative Team
22	Kusum	2435580	Anchoring
23	Nidhi	2302626	Record keeping
24	Priya	2435615	Event Management
25	Sehajpreet kaur	2514186	Creative Team